Sony Bravia 37” LCD TV
KDL-37M4000
The simple and elegant KDL-37M4000 HDTV brings
with it BRAVIA Theatre Sync (HDMI-CEC) for easy,
one-touch management of compatible Sony products,
ACE contrast enhancement for better shadow detail, and
BRAVIA engine 2 for crystal clear picture quality. And
with two HDMI inputs, an additional two component
inputs, as well as a PC input you now have up to five
different ways to make sure you see HD-level picture
quality on the screen. Surrounding all this technology is
the sleek, sophisticated design that has been a hallmark
of the M-series and Sony televisions.
Specifications
General Information
Manufacturer   Sony Corporation
Manufacturer Part Number   KDL-37M4000/92
Brand Name   Sony
Product Line   BRAVIA
Product Series   M
Product Model   KDL-37M4000
Product Type   LCD TV
Technical Information
Actual Screen Size   37"
Compatible Technology   HDTV
Horizontal Viewing Angle   178??
Vertical Viewing Angle   178°
Aspect Ratio   16:9
Features   Channel Labeling
  Auto-off
  Picture in Picture
  Closed Caption
HDTV Tuner   Yes
Video
Digital Tuner   ATSC
  DVB-T
Maximum Resolution   1366 x 768
Contrast Ratio   2500:1
Comb Filter   3D Y/C
Scan Format   1080i
  720p
  480p
Audio
Number of Speakers   2
Total Output Power   20W
Audio Decoding   Stereo
Sound System   Dolby
Interfaces/Ports
Ports   1 x 15-pin HD-15 VGA In Rear
  1 x RF Antenna In Rear
  1 x S-Video In Rear
  1 x Audio Line In Side
  1 x Headphone Side
  2 x HDMI Digital Audio/Video In Rear
  4 x Audio Line In Rear
  2 x Component Video In Rear
  1 x Audio Line Out Rear
  1 x Composite Video In Rear
  1 x Composite Video In Side
Controls/Indicators
Language Support   English
  French
  Spanish
Power Description
Input Voltage   110V AC
Input Voltage Range   120 V AC
Frequency   60Hz
Physical Characteristics
Color   Glossy Piano Black
Dimensions   24" Height x 36.75" Width x 4.37" Depth
Weight   38lb
Miscellaneous
Package Contents
  BRAVIA KDL-37M4000 37" LCD TV
  Remote Control
  2 x Batteries (Type AA)
  Operating Instructions
  Quick Setup Guide
  Warranty Card
  On-line Registration Card
  Open-Source Software flyer
  Pedestal (assembly required)
Green Compliance   Yes
Green Compliance Certificate/Authority   Energy Star
Warranty
Standard Warranty   1 Year Limited